
HPE QL266B 數據表

HPE 3PAR 10M 50/125 (LC-LC) 光纜，659061-001，649991-001

QL266B

HPE 3PAR 10M 50/125 (LC-LC) 光纜，659061-001，649991-001

規格

描述：HP 3PAR 10m 50/125 (LC-LC) 光纖電纜

惠普部件號：QL266B

替換 P/N：659061-001、649991-001

電纜類型：光纖電纜

第一端的連接器：(1) 雙工 LC 公頭

第二端的連接器：(1) 雙工 LC 公頭

光纖：50/125 OM3

長度：10 米

顏色: 水綠色

立即購買
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